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The S.I.A College of Higher Education

Affiliated to Mumbai Univenity, Accredited by NAAC ‘B«‘

Course Outcome of FYBBI Semester* I for Academic Year* 2022*23

Practical OverallSemester Total Internal

Students CO

ExternalSubjectCode

CO COCO

0.00 22.0029.00 16.00202200101006 Business Economics-I 1 75

0.00 26.00Environment and

Management of

Financial Services

36.00 16.001 75202200101001

20.00 0.00 40.00Principles of

Management

1 75 60.00202200101002

21.00 0.00 55.00Foundation Course-I 75 89.00202200101005 1

0.00 29.0075 25.00 33.00Business

Communication-!

1202200101004

59.00202200101007 Quantitative Methods-! 75 76.00 42.00 0.001

0.00 58.00Financial Accounting-! 75 72.00 44.00202200101003 1

Convenor
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The S.I.A College of Higher Education

Affiliated to Mumbai University. Accredited by NAAC 'B-f'

Course Outcome of FYBBI Semester- II for Academic Year- 2022-23

I

External Practical OverallTotal

Students

InternalSubjectCode Semester

COCO CO CO

47.0062.00 32.00 0.00Business Law 2 75202200102002

45.00 0.00 58.00Organisational

Behaviour

2 75 72.00202200102006

202200102001 Principles and Practices

of Banking and

Insurance

78.00 57.00 0.00 68.002 75

202200102003 Financial Accounting-!! 0.00 30.002 75 53.00 6.00

0.00 51.00Business

Communication-!!

2 75 57.00 45.00202200102004

i

t

202200102005 Foundation Course-!! 75 84.00 50.00 0.00 67.002

202200102007 Quantitative Methods- 2 75 57.00 54.00 0.00 56.00
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The S.l.A College of Higher Education

Affiliated to Mumbai University. Accredited by NAAC ‘B+

Course Outcome of SYBBI Semester- III for Academic Year- 2022-23

Code Subject Semester Total

Students

Internal External Practical Overall

CO CO CO CO

Financial Management202200203001 3 62 80.00 46.00 0.00 63.00

202200203002 Management

Accounting

3 62 67.00 54.00 . 0.00 61.00

202200203003 Mutual Fund

Management

3 62 79.00 45.00 0.00 62.00r

202200203004 Information

Technology in Banking

and Insurance I

3 62 51.00 45.00 0.00 48.00

202200203005 Foundation - III (An

Overview of Banking

Sector)

3 62 95.00 32.00 0.00 63.00

202200203006 Financial Markets 3 62 58.00 27.00 0.00 42.00

202200203007 Direct Taxation 3 62 74.00 38.00 0.00 56.00

Convenor
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The S.LA College of Higher Education

Affiliated to Mumbai University, Accredited by NAAC 'B-*-'

Course Outcome of SYBBl Semester- IV for Academic Year- 2022-23

Internal External Practical OverallTotal

Students

SubjectCode Semester

CO COCO CO

58.00 0.00 65.0062 72.00Cost Accounting 4202200204002

0.00 71.0079.00 64.00Wealth Management 62202200204003 4

78.0082.00 74.00 0.00Corporate and

Securities Law

4 62202200204006

30.00 0.00 47.00202200204007 Business Economics - 62 64.004

n

0.00 79.0062 91.00 67.00202200204005 ! Foundation Course-

IV{An overview of

i  Insurance Sector)

4

i

91.0096.00 85.00 0.00Information

Technology in Banking

and Insurance - II

4 62202200204004

t
83.0077.00 90.00 0.00Financial Management 4 62202200204001

-II

Convenor
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The S.I.A College of Higher Education

Affiliated to Mumbai University, Accredited by NAAC 'B-»'

Course Outcome of TYBBI Semester- V for Academic Year- 2022-23

Semester Total Internal External

Students CO CO

Practical OverallCode Subject

CO CO

Financial Reporting and

Analysis (Corporate

Banking andamp;

Insurance)

18 100.00 88.00 0.00 94.00202200305003 5

t

50.00Stategic Management | 5 20 60.00 40.00 0.00202200305005

Auditing I 52.00 0.00202200305004 5 38 63.00 57.00

Financial Services

Management

202200305006 5 38 84.00 52.00 0.00 68.00

' 202200305007 ’ Business Ethics and

Corporate Governance

5 38 73.00 55.00 0.00 64.00

202200305001 International Banking

and Finance

5 38 60.00 44.00 0.00 52.00

202200305002 Research Methodology 5 38 65.00 26.00 0.00 46.00
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The S.I.A College of Higher Education

AffilUted to Mumbai University, Acaedited by NAAC 'B«'

Course Outcome of TYBBI Semester- VI for Academic Year- 2022-23

Practical OverallInternal ^ ExternalTotal

Students

Subject SemesterCode

CO COCO CO
I

0.00 72.0081.00 63.00Central Banking 6 38202200306001

97.0097.00 97.00 0.00Project Work in

Banking andamp;

Insurance

6 38202200306007

: 202200306002 Security Analysis and ; 6

Portfolio

Management |

88.0018 94.00 83.00 0.00

Internaional Business : 20 75.00 35.00 0.00 55.00202200306005 6

T

Auditing-U 39.00 52.00 0.00 , 46.00‘ 202200306003 6 38

..

78.00 47.00 0.00 63.00202200306004 Human Resource

Management

6 38

I 202200306006 : Marketing in Banking

and Insurance

6 38 86.00 57.00 0.00 72.00

Convenor
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The South Indian Association’s

The SJA. College of Higher Education
Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Accredited B+ by NAAC
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DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

RESULT ANALYSIS

Passing

Percentage
PassedAppearedProgramme

4773155FYBMS

6497151SYBMS

RESULT ANALYSIS
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S The S.I.A College of Higher Education

Examination Statistic of FYBMS Additional Semester-I Januaot-20231 ExamJD: 11481Report Name:

Students Appeared; 3 Students Passed; 1 Passing %: 33
FailedT

lU ClassU Class1 ClassCategory

1
100OBC Male

1000I OPEN Male
t 2101 0 , -LTotal Total \
—A

Principal

ti
!5cipal

The S.I.A. College of Higher Education
DOMBlVLi (E)
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enor
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fHi The S.LA College of Higher Education
%  I ^

SIA

Report Name: Examination Statistic of SYBMS Regular Semester-in October-2022[ ExamlD. 1083 j

Students Appeared: 151 Studwts Passed: 97 Passing %: 64

FailedU1 Classn ClassI ClassCategory

1000DT(A)/VJ Female

1000NT(B) Female

3441OBC Female

3011OBC Male

2392013OPEN Female

2114215OPEN Male

1211SC Female

1000sc Male

54294721Total Total

PrincipalConvenor

PRIMCIPAL

The S.I.A. College of Higher Education
OOMBIVLI(£)

1O3,19O.14234:9QE)0m_Sl2(istic_Printa^»f?examid=1O83 1/1



103.190.14.234:9Q/E)am_Statistic_Fyinl^pj^*e)amid= 1097
2<&23.2:a9PM

fii% The S.I.A College of Higher Education
%  I

8U>

Report Name: Examination Statistic of R'BMS Regular Semester-I Decembef-2022[ ExamiD: 1097 ]

Students Appeared 155 Students Passed 73 Passing %: 47

Failedni ClassncussI ClassCategory

2000Minority Female

1000Minority Male

1000NT(B) Male

1152OBC Female

7131OBC Male

2442312OPEN Female

40594OPEN Male

1000SBC Male

3110SC Female

2100SC Male

82134119Total Total

PrincipalCdhvenor

t
PRIfiCIPAL

The S.I.A.Col!9()fl of Higher Education
nOMSlVLKE)
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The S.1.A College of Higher Education

Affiliated to Mumbai UnivwMty, Accredited by NAAC ’B*'

OMirse OuU»ine of SYBMS Semester* III for Academic Year- 2022-23

Practical OverallInterna] ExternalTotal

Students

SemesterSubjectOKie

COCOCOCO

0.00 58.0035.0080.00Recruitment and

Selection

^£200803(X)5

44.000.0017.0071.00Employees Relations

and Welfare

202200803006

0.00 67.0043.0090.00Information

Technology in Business

Management -1

202200803007

0.00 88.0076.00100.00Foundation Course -

Environmental

Management - ill

202200803008

51.0030.00 0.0072.00Business Planning and

Entrepreneurial

Management

202200803009

59.000.0045.0074.00Accounting for

Managerial Dedsions

202200803010

74.0062.00 0.0086.00Strategic Management202200803011

0.00 30.0013.0046.00Basics of Financial

Services

202200803001

0.00 52.0058.00 46.00Introduction to Cost

Accounting

202200803002

38.00 0.00 59.0080.00Consumer Behaviour202200803003

48.0073.00 23.00 0.00Advertising202200803004

Gonvtnor
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The S.I.A College of Higher Education

Affiliated to MumbM UwcfStty. Accredited by NAAC 'B*‘

Course Outcome of FYBMS Semester- I for Academic Year- 2022-23

Code Subject Semester Total

Student

internal External Practical Overall

COCO CO CO

202200701001 Introduction to

Financial Accounts

1 155 72.00 45.00 0.00 59.00

202200701002 Business Law 1 155 54.00 16.00 0.00 35.00

202200701003 Business Statistics 1 155 69.00 50.00 0.00 59.00

202200701004 Business

communication -1

1 155 80.00 60.00 0.00 70.00

202200701005 Foundation Course 1 1 155 89.00 27.00 0.00 58.00

202200701006 Foundation of

Human Skills

1 155 64.00 25.00 0.00 45.00

202200701007 Business Economics I 1 155 52.00 16.00 0.00 34.00

N.

Convenor
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The S.LA College of Higher Education
»

Affaiated to Mtiwihai Untoena^ Accredited by NAAC 'Bt'

Course Outcome of FYB^>M Semester-1 for Academic Year- 2022-23

Code Subject Semester Total

Students

Internal External Practical Oi^rail

CO CO CO CO

^12^1001003 Business Economics-1 1 322 0.00 13.00 0.00 13-00

^2201001004 Business

Communkaticxi -I

1 322 0.00 16.00 000 16.00

202201001005 Envircmmental Studies- 1 322 0.00 38.00 0.00 38.00

1

202201001007 Foundation Course-l 1 97.00 20.00 0.00 59.00

202201001006 Mathematical and

Statistical Techniques-!

1 322 20.000.00 0.00 20.00

^12^1001001 Accountancy and

Financial

Management-I

1 322 0.00 27.00 0.00 27.00

202^1001002 Commerce-1 1 322 0,00 14.00 0-00 14.00

t(eux>-

j
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The S.IJV College of Higher Education
4mfafc«i fcfc—fcli Owiwwtji. Aoovdited by HAAC ’B-’

Course Outcome of SYBCOM Semester- HI for Academic Year- 2022-23

Code Sub|ect Scmcstcf Total

Student

internal External Practical Overall
CO CO CO CO

202201203001 Accountancy and
Bnand^ Management -

3 207 0.00 9.00 0.00 9.00

111

2(^1203002 Financial Accounting
and Auditing -
Introduction to

Management
Accounting

3 207 0.00 17.00 O.OG 17.00

202201203003 Conwnece - 111 3 207 0.00 14:00 0.00 14.00

20220120^S)4 Butiness Economics 111 3 207 0.00 2.00 0.00 2-00

312201203005 Advertising-1 3 88 0.00 4.00 0.00 4-00

202201203006 Computer Programming 3 119 86.00 16.00 0.00 51.00

-I

202201203007 Foundation Course-

Contemp<^ry Is^jes- III
3 207 83.00 2.00 0.00 42B0

202201203008 Business Law I 3 207 0.00 4.00 0.00 4.00

(T '
Convenor



18^1 The S.I.A College of Higher Education
StA

Report Name : Examination Statistic of FYBCOM Regular Semester-I December-2022[ Exam.ID; 1098 ]

Students Appeared; 322 Students Passed: 97 Passing %: 30

Category I Class U Class in Class Failed

•  !•

DT(A)/VJ Female 0 0 0 1

Ex-Service Man Female 0 1 0 0

NT(B) Female 0 0 0 2

I

NT(C) Male 0 0 0 1

OBC Female 1 1 104

OBC Male 0 0 0 13 t

1

OPEN Female 17 22 11 68
I

OPEN Male 6 14 14 98
j  I

SBC Female 0 1 0 0

4-

(

SC Female 0 0 4 14
I

SC Male 0 1 0 14

SEBC Female 0 0 0 1

SEBC Male 0 0 0 1

ST Male 0 0 0 2

+ t

Total Total 33 225

PRINCIPAL

The S.I.A. College of Higher Education
DOMBIVLI(E)



18^ I The S.I.A College of Higher Education
SlA

Report Name : Examination Statistic of SYBCOM Regular Semester-m October-2022[ Exam.ID; 1080 ]

Students Appeared: 207 Students Passed: 36 Passing %: 17

Category I Class U Class lU Class Failed

OBC Female 0 0 2 10

OBC Male 0 2 0 0

OPEN Female 1 3 7 84

OPEN Male 1 7 12 72

SBC Female 0 0 1 0

SC Female 0 0 0 3

SC Male 0 0 0 2

Total Total 2 12 22 171

Convenor Principal

PRINCIPAL

The S.I.A. College of Higher Education
DOMBIVL) (E)
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I The S.LA College of Higher Education
SIA

Result of FYBCOM Regular Semester-I December-2022[ Exam.ID: 1098 ]Report Name: Examination

No. of

Students
ParticularsPerfonnarKe Grade

2210029 ICF220301. 2210045 ICF22047], 2210050 (CF220531, 2210061 [CF22065], 2210068 [CF220721, 2210089 [CF220931,
2210109 (CF22114], 2210191ICF22198], 2210206 (CF22213], 2210268 [CF22276]

rCF222391 2210233 [CF22240]. 2210270 [CF22278]

=is==ii=^^
[CF22118], 2210115 1CF221201. 2210116 CF22121.22  6 CF22m . 221^^^^ CF221661. 2210163 [CF221681. 2210164
[CF221351, 2210138 [CF22143], 2210147 ̂ 152.2210155 CF221W. 22^^^^^ ̂j^p221851, 2210187 ICF22194], 2210211
[CF22169], 2210165 [CF221701, 2210167 CF22172,22101 CF22im 22^^^^^ CF222671, 2210271 [CF22279], 2210275

S: 22S ™ ̂2^0288 1^2297!; ̂210292 lcF22301,; 2210300 ICF22310,. 2210303 ICF22313,. 2210309
, 2210003 1CF220031, 2210004 l'^'^22004] 22^5 lCF22^]. 221W06^CF22Mn 22^12 ICF2^^ ,CF22034]^2100362210018 [CF220191, 221^22^ ^22^2^ [CF2204ll. 2210044 [CF220461. 2210046
[CF220371, 2210037 [CF22038]. 221W38 CF22039,22 [CF22055], 2210053 ICF220561 2210056
ICF220481, 2210047 [CF22049 22 M49 C 05 2 ̂  g 2JM 221TO^^
(CF22059]. 2210058 ICF22061,2210059 CF22W2.221^ ̂2077 2210076 [CF220801, 2210077 [CF220811, 2210078
[CF220731, 2210071 [CF2207S1, 2210072 CF22076.22 73 g22077 [cF22098]. 2210098 [CF22102]. 2210100
[CF22082]. 2210083 [CF220871, 2210084 CF2208^, 22 W3 CF22097 , jcF221161, 2210114 ICF221191,2210117
[CF22104]. 2210102 ICF22106.2210103 CF2210n 2210107 CF22112 CF221271, 2210123 [CF221281, 2210124
[CF22122). 2210119 [CF22124), 22 0120 C 22125.2210121 CF221 . 2210141
tCF221291, 2210125 [CF22130,2210 31 CF22136,22^32  C 2213 ^^^^21541. 2210150

2210144 ICF221491. 2210145 1CF22150,221W46 LF22151, rF221621, 2210158 ICF22163], 2210159
[CF221551, 2210151 [CF22156]. 2210153 tCF22158,221 ^ £^2217^ 2210169 [cF221741, 2210174 [CF22179]. 2210176
[CF221641, 2210160 [CF22165]. 2210166 CF22171,22101M ̂ 22173 , CF22195], 2210195 ICF22202), 2210197
ICF22181]. 2210177 [CF221821. 2210182 CF22188.22101« CF2 L ^^^^22111, 2210205
[CF222041, 2210198 ICF222051. 2210199 CF22206.22102W CF22207 , 2210217
[CF222121. 2210209 ICF22216). 2210210 CF222171 2210212 CF2 , ^^f22230l 2210224 [CF222311, 2210228
ICF22224]. 2210218 ICF222251.2210219 CF22226L 22102^ CF , icf222A2]. 2210236ICF22243]. 2210238
ICF222351. 2210230 [CF222371, 2210231 CF22238.22102M CF2^ L ^^f222A9]. 2210243 ICF222501. 2210244
[CF222451, 2210239 ICF22246], 2210240 ̂ ^2224 , cF22254i 2210248 tCF222551, 2210249 [CF222571, 2210250
[CF222511, 2210245 ICF22252]. 2210246 CF222W1. rcF222611 2210254 [CF222621, 2210257 ICF22265], 2210258
[CF222581. 2210251 [CF22259]. 2210252 CF222W 22102H CF22^^^1. ^^^^2274]. 2210267
(CF22266], 2210262 [CF22270), 2210263 j, irF22282] 2210276 [CF222841, 2210277 ICF22285], 2210279
[CF22275]. 2210269 ICF222771, 2210272 ̂ ^222^1, rcF22290) 2210283 tCF222921, 2210284 [CF222931, 2210285
[CF22287), 2210280 [CF22288]. 2210281 C 22289.2210282 [^222^ ^210297 [CF22306]. 2210298
[CF222941, 2210289 tCF222981. 2210291 CF223M . 22102« ̂  223W , jcF22315]. 2210306 ICF22316]. 2210307
[CF223081, 2210299 [CF22309), 2210301 CF22311,22103W CF^l , ^^622323], 2210314 ICF22325). 2210315

[CF223331

.2210317 [CF223281

[CF22146)

10OUTSTANDING A+

14VERY GOOD A

15B-fGOOD

25VBOVE AVG B

18CAVERAGE

15DPASS

KT 56ATKT

FAIL 169FAILED

Exempt 1Exempt



\ The S.LA College of Higher Education
•fr

SIA

Report Name:

Subject Toppers list of FIRST YEAR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Examination: Regular Semester-I December-2022 [Exam ID; 1098]

Earned

Marks

Total

MarksCourse Name Percentage

UBCOMFSI.l Accountancy and Financial

Management-!

FYBCOM

93 100CF22175 POOJARI YASHIKA PRASHANTHKUMAR 93.00FYBCOM

10091.00 91CF22047 DODHIA DIMPLE CHANDRAKANTFYBCOM

UBCOMFSI.2 Commerce-IFYBCOM

1008181.00CF22093 KANOJIYA ARCHANA SHIVKUMARFYBCOM

1008080.00CF22030 CHAURASIYA RUPA PARAMHANSFYBCOM

UBCOMFSI.3 Business Economics-!FYBCOM

1008080.00CF22065 GUPTA POOJA SARVANFYBCOM

1008080.00CF22072 IYER ARVINDKRISHNA VENKIDAKRISHNANFYBCOM

UBCOMFSI.4 Business Communication-IFYBCOM



Earned

Percentage Marks

Total

MarksCourse Name

FYBCOM CF22053 FURIA VIDHI NILESH 86.00 86 100

FYBCOM CF22093 KANOJIYA ARCHANA SHIVKUMAR 86.00 86 100

UBCOMFSI.5 Environmental Studies-IFYBCOM

87.00 87 100CF22167 PATEL AYESHA FEROZFYBCOM

87 100CF22198 SHETTIGAR LAVANYA KESHAV 87.00FYBCOM

UBCOMFSI.7 Mathematical and Statistical

Techniques-I

FYBCOM

100100.00 100CF22047 DODHIA DIMPLE CHANDRAKANTFYBCOM

1009898.00CF22093 KANOJIYA ARCHANA SHIVKUMARFYBCOM

UBCOMFSI.6.1 Foundation Course-IFYBCOM

1008989.00CF22213 PRAVEENA SUBRAMANIANFYBCOM



Earned

Percentage Marks
Total

MarksCourse Name

87.00 87 100CF22201 SHETTY SANNIDHIVISHWANATHFYBCOM

Principal

yNCIPAL
Of Higher

^OMBIVLI (E)
S.U.



The S.I.A College of Higher Education
^  I S'

sift

Report Name:

Toppers list of FIRST YEAR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Examination: Regular Semester-I December-2022 (Exam ID: 1098]

Percentage Earned Marks Total MarksNameCourse

70059084.00CF22047 DODHIA DIMPLE CHANDRAKANTFYBCOM

586 70083.00CF22093 KANOJIYA ARCHANA SHIVKUMARFYBCOM

70056480.00CF22198 SHETTIGAR LAVANYA KESHAVFYBCOM

PrincipalConvenor

PRINCIPAL
College of Higher Education
DOMBIVLI(E)



I The S.I.A College of Higher Educationi

I  ̂
Sift

Report Name: Examination Result of SYBCOM Regular Semester-in October-2022[ Exam.ID: 1080)

No. of

Students
ParticularsPerformance Grade

, 2212004 (CF21001], 2212070 [CF210811

. 2212025 (CF21025], 2212047 ICF21055], 2212082 (CF21093J, 2212101 [CF21116], 2212125 [CF211431, 2212133 ICF211561
2212019 [CF21018], 2212071ICF21082). 2212123 (CF21141], 2212129 [CF211521, 2212134 [CF21158], 2212204 [CS22274]
2212018 [CF210171, 2212033 [CF21036], 2212034 [CF21039], 2212058 ICF21068), 2212067 (CF21078]. 2212069 tCF21080|, 2212076

[CF210871, 2212088 (CF211011, 2212130 [CF211S31, 2212172 [CF21213], 2212183 [CF212361, 2212184 [CF21237], 2212203 [CS222731
2212021ICF21020], 2212023 [CF210221, 2212062 [CF21072], 2212104 ICF21120), 2212111 (CF21127], 2212173

(CF21215], 2212200 [CS22270], 2212205 (CS22275)
2212009 [CF210061, 2212011 [CF210081, 2212022 [CF210211, 2212024 [CF21023], 2212029 [CF21030]. 2212032
rCF210471 2212041 [CF210481, 2212042 [CF21049), 2212049 [CF210581, 2212052 ICF210611, 2212054 [CF21064), 2212055 ICF21M5],
2212057 (CF21067] 2212063 [CF210741, 2212066 [CF210771, 2212081 (CF210921, 2212089 ICF21102I, 2212095 (CF211101, 2212105
S21I2H 2^ (CF2II25I. 2212116 [CF211331, 2212118 ICF21135], 2212124ICF211421. 2212144 [CF211751. 2212149 (CF211821,
2212150 [CF21184]. 2212153 [CF21188], 2212155 1CF211911, 2212165 [CF21203], 2212171 [CF21211]. 2212188 lCF21247i 2212193
1CF212581, 2212194 [CF212601, 2212196 [CF21263]
2212001 [CF20028] 2212002 [CF202281, 2212003 [CF20257], 2212005 [CF21002]. 2212007 [CF210041, 2212008 [CF21005], 2212010
;CF2lZ 2212017(0^^^ 2212014 [CF21012). 2212015 ICF21013). 2212016 ICF21015]. 2212017 ICF21016].
2212020 [CF210191 2212026 1CF21027], 2212027 1CF21028], 2212028 [CF21029]. 2212030ICF210311, 2212031 [CF210321 2212035
?CF21W0 2212^^ [CF21041.2212037 tCF210431, 2212038 [CF21044], 2212039 [CF210451. 2212043 (CF210501. 2212044 ICF21052].
SSf210«^ 2212046 [CF210541, ̂ 12048 [CF21056]. 2212050 [CF21059]. 2212051 [CF21060], 2212053 [CF210621 2212056
[CF210661 2212059 [CF21069]. 2212060 [CF21070], 2212061 [CF21071], 2212064 [CF21075], 2212065 [CF21076], 2212068 iCF21079],2212073 |cF21084]. 2212074 ICF21085). 2212075 [CF21086]. 2212077 ICF21088], 2212078 (CF21089L 2212079
[CF210901 2212080 [CF210911 2212083 [CF210961, 2212084 [CF210971, 2212085 [CF210981, 2212086 [CF21099), 2212087 lCF21iro),

Swi CF21105], 2212092 [CF21106J. 2212093 1CF211081, 2212094 (CF21109], 2212096 [CF21111]. 2212097
irF311121 2212098 [CF211131 2212099 [CF211141, 2212100 1CF2111S1, 2212102 (CF211181, 2212103 [CF21119]. 2212106 [CF211221,
212107^^^^^^^^^^^^ 212110 CF211261, 2212112 [CF21128I. 2212113 1CF21129]. 2212114 ICF211301 2212115S2im 2212119 (CF211361. 2212120 ICF21137]. 2212121 (CF211381. 2212122 ICF21139], 2212126 ICF211^1.
S2Sr8?^S

2212006 ICF21003]

2VERY GOOD A

GOOD

ABOVE AVG 8

Q* 6

6

13AVERAGE C

9DPASS

KT 35*TKT

FAIL 136FAILED

C. Principal
Convenor

PRINCIPAL

The S.lAC^SidiAWOaEducallo

IVdIONmd
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ŝ The S.I.A College of Higher Education
Sl«>

Report Name:

Subject Toppers list of SECOND YEAR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Examination: Regular Semester-ID October-2022 [Exam ID:
1080]

Total

Marks

Earned

Percentage MarksNameCourse

UBCOMFSIIl.l Accountancy and Financial Management  - IIISYBCOM

1009595.00CF21001 BALAKRISHNAN RAMAKRISHNAN -SYBCOM

1008282.00CF21152 YELGAR ADITYA RAJENDRASYBCOM

UBCOMFSIII.2.1 Financial Accounting and Auditing -
Introduction to Management Accounting

SYBCOM

1008383.00CF21001 BALAKRISHNAN RAMAKRISHNAN -SYBCOM

1008282.00CF21081 MOLLA RUKHSANA KURBANSYBCOM

UBCOMFSIII.3 Commerce - UISYBCOM

1007474.00CF21025 GUJAR SALONIYASHWANTSYBCOM

1007474.00CF21081 MOLLA RUKHSANA KURBANSYBCOM

UBCOMFSIII.4 Business Economics niSYBCOM



Total

Marks

Earned

Percentage MarksNameCourse

1006060.00CF21001 BALAKRISHNAN RAMAKRISHNAN -SYBCOM

1006060.00CF21081 MOLLA RUKHSANA KURBANSYBCOM

UBCOMFSm.S.Ol Advertising-!SYBCOM

1006060.00CF21025 GUJAR SALON! YASHWANTSYBCOM

1006060.00CF21116 SAMANT SIDDHESH ARUNSYBCOM

UBCOMFSm.5.12 Computer Programming -1SYBCOM

1008282.00CF21001 BALAKR!SHNAN RAMAKRISHNAN -SYBCOM

1007777.00CF21142 YADAV SHRAVANI SUBHASHSYBCOM

UBCOMFSin.6.1 Foundation Course-Contemporary !ssues-SYBCOM

m

1006161.00CF21116 SAMANT SIDDHESH ARUNSYBCOM



Total

Marks

Earned

Percentage MarksNameCourse

1005959.00CF21001 BALAKRISHNAN RAMAKRISHNAN -SYBCOM

UBCOMFS1II.7 Business Law ISYBCOM

1007373.00CF21001 BALAKRISHNAN RAMAKRISHNAN - ‘SYBCOM

1006767.00CF21116 SAMANT SIDDHESH ARUNSYBCOM

Principal
Convenor

§5 PRINCIPAL
Tile S.I.A. College of Higher Education

D0MBIVLI{E)

V

3
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% The S.LA College of Higher Education
SlA

Report Name:

Toppers list of SECOND YEAR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Examination: Regular Semester-in October-2022 (Exam ID: 1080]

Percentage Earned Marks Total MarksCourse Name

70073.00 517CF21001 BALAKRISHNAN RAMAKRISHNAN -SYBCOM

70070.00 490CF21081 MOLLA RUKHSANA KURBANSYBCOM

457 70065.00CF21093 PANDEY ABHISHEK DEVAKANTSYBCOM

PrincipalConvenor

PRINCIPAL

Ttie S.I.A. College of Higher EdocatiOi
DOMBIVLI (E)
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The S.I.A College of Higher Education

Affiliated to Mumbai University, Accredited by NAAC 'B«'

Course Outcome of FYBCOM Semester- n for Academic Year- 2022-23

OverallInternal External PracticalTotal

Students

SubjectCode Semester

COCO CO CO

28.000.00 28.00 0.00319Business

Communication-n

2202201002004

41.0041.00 0.000.00319Environmental Studies- 2202201002005

n

0.00 17.0017.000.00319Mathematical and

Statistical Techniques-

2202201002007

II

22.000.0022.000.00319Accountancy and

Financial

Management-n

2202201002001

30.000.0030.000.003192Commerce-n202201002002

23.000.0023.000.003192Business Economics-n202201002003

65.000.0041.0090.003192Foundation Course-II202201002006

Convenor

? d* \
* o

\ f

>

1/1103.190.14.234:90/Exam_Print_NAAC_A.aspx?report_title=Course Outcome of FYBCOM Semester- II for Academic Year- 2022-23
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The S.LA College of Higher Education

Affiliated to Mumbai University, Accredited by NAAC 'B+'

Course Outcome of SYBCOM Semester* IV for Academic Year- 2022-23

Practical OverallTotal

Students

Internal ExternalSubjectCode Semester

CO CO COCO

68.00 0.00 81.00119 95.004Computer

Programming D

202201204006

0.00 56.0092.00 20.00207202201204007 Foundation Course -

Contemporary Issues

4

IV

0.00 26.0026.000.004 207Business Law II202201204008

22.0022.00 0.000.00207Accountancy and

Financial

Management'IV

4202201204001

20.0020.00 0.000.002074202201204002 Financial Accounting

and Auditing -

Auditing

26.0026.00 0.000.002074Commerce IV202201204003

14.000.0014.000.002074202201204004 Business Economics IV

13.000.0013.000.00884Advertising II202201204005

Convenor

1/1for Academic Year- 2022-23103.190.14.234:90/Exam_Print_N/\AC_A.aspx?report_title=Course Outcome of SYBCOM Semester- IV
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The S.I.A College of Higher Education

Affiliated to Mumbai University, Accredited by NAAC 'B+'

Course Outcome of TYBCOM Semester* V for Academic Year- 2022-23

Semester Total Internal External Practical Overall

Students COCO CO CO

SubjectCode

11.000.000.00 11.005 187Direct and Indirect

Taxation Paper I

202201305005

11.0011.00 0.000.0080Export Marketing

Paper I

5202201305006

53.000.0082.00 25.00107Computer System and

Applications Paper I

5202201305007

15.000.0015.000.001875Financial Accounting

and Auditing VII-

Financial Accounting

202201305001

43.000.0043.000.001875Financial Accounting

and Auditing VIII- Cost

Accounting

202201305002

9.000.009.000.001875Business Economics-V202201305003

17.000.0017.000.001875Commerce-V202201305004

Convenor

1/1103.190.14.234:90/Exam_Print_NAAC_A.aspx?report_title=Course Outcome of TYBCOM Semester- V for Academic Year- 2022-23
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The S.I.A College of Higher Education

Affiliated to Mumbai University, Accredited by NAAC 'B+'

Course Outcome of TYBCOM Semester- VI for Academic Year- 2022-23

Semester Total Internal External Practical Overall

Students CO COCO CO

Code Subject

0.00 22.000.00 22.00Direct andamp;amp;

Indirect Taxation Paper

6 187202201306005

n

26.0026.00 0.000.0080202201306006 Export Marketing Paper 6

n

66.000.0034.0098.00202201306007 Computer System and

Applications Paper n

6 107

34.000.0034.00187 0.00Financial Accounting

and Auditing IX-

Financial Accounting

6202201306001

38.000.0038.000.001876Financial Accounting

and Auditing X- Cost

Accounting

202201306002

19.000.0019.000.00202201306003 Business Economics-VI

14.000.0014.000.00Commerce-Vl202201306004

Convenor

1/1103.190.14.234;90/Exam_Print_NAAC_A.aspx?reportJitle=Course Outcome of TYBCOM Semester-VI for Academic Year-2022-23



1^ I The S.I.A College of Higher Education
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Report Name : Examination Statistic of FYBCOM Regular Semester-ll April-2023( Exam.lD: 1199]

Students Appeared; 319 Students Passed: 139 Passing %; 43

Category I Class II Class III Class Failed

OT(A)/VJ Female 0 0
i

1 0

Ex-Service Man Female 0 1 0 0

NT(B) Female 0 0 2 0

NT(C) Male 0 0 0 1

4

OBC Female 2 0 7 7

OBC Male 0 0 2 11

17 51OPEN Female 27 22

21 8714OPEN Male 9

001SBC Female 0
i

7830SC Female

13010SC Male

0100SEBC Female

1000SEBC Male

2000ST Male

180594238Total Total

<

il'rinci
Convenor

PRINCIPAL^

Th« S.i.A. CoHege of Higher EdtruBfioi
DOMBiVU(E)
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Report Name: Examination Statistic of SYBCOM Regular Semester-IV March-20231 Exam.lD; 1185)

Students Appeared; 207 Students Passed: 106 Passing %; 51

Category I Class II Class 111 Class Failed

OBC Female 0 2 4 6

OBC Male 0 01 1

31 50OPEN Female 3 12

4228OPEN Male 147

0010SBC Female

210SC Female 0

I

1100SC Male

101653011Total Total

t

Convenor

PRINCIPAL

The S.I.A. CoHege of Higher EtJuoetton
DOMBIVUfE)
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9th

Report Name: Examination Statistic of TYBCOM Regular Semester-V November-20221 Exam.lD; 1109]

Students Appeared; 187 Students Passed; 63 Passing %: 33

Category 1 Class II Class III Class Failed

NT(B) Male 0 0 1 3

OBC Female 0 1 4 2

OBC Male 0 1 1 4

OPEN Female 5 8 21 42

+

OPEN Male 13 581 7

20 0SBC Female 0

40 0SC Female i 0

800SC Male 0

100ST Male 0

1244017Total Total 6

Convenor

PRINCIPAL

SIA CoHege of Higher Educate
DOMBIVU (£)

The
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Report Name: Examination Statistic of TYBCOM Regular Semester-VI April-2023[ Exam.lD: 1200 ]

Students Appeared; 187 SUjdents Passed: 92 Passing %: 49

T

Category I Class II Class III Class Failed

NT(B) Male 0 0 1 3

OBC Female 1 0 2 4

OBC Male 30 2 1

OPEN Female 23 315 17

22 43OPEN Male 2 12

1J  10SBC Female 0

211SC Female 0

!  1 700SC Male

1000ST Male

9552328Total Total
j.

Convenor

PRIKCIP/^L



The South Indian Association’s
The S.I.A. College of Higher Education

Affiliated to University of Mumbai
Re-accredited B+ by NAAC

P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkhana Road,
Near Balaji Mandir, Dombivli (East), 421203.

2.6.2

Attainment of CO

BAMMC

2022 - 23
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The S.I.A College of Higher Education

Affiliated to Mumbai University. Accredited by NAAC 'B*'

Course Outcome of SYBAMMC Semester- III for Academic Year- 2022-23

External Practical OverallTotal

Students

InternalSemesterSubjectCode

CO COCO CO

0.00 40.0035.00 45.003 20Electronic Media-I202202403003

40.00 0.00 62.0020 85.00CORPORATE

COMMUNICATION and

PUBLIC RELATIONS

3202202403001

52.0085.00 20.00 0.003 20202202403006 MEDIA STUDIES
. 1

} i

55.00 0.00 57.0020 60.00Introduction To

Photography

3202202403005

15.00 0.00 12.00Film Communication-1 3 20 10.00202202403004

i

0.00 60.003 20 65.00 55.00COMPUTERS

MULTIMEDIA -01

202202403002

1...

Convenor

PRINCIPAL
T)»e S.I.A. College of Higher EdueeKon

DOMBIVLI(E)

r*
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The S.LA College of Higher Education

Affiliated to Mumbai University, Accredited by NAAC 'B't'

Course Outcome of FYBAMMC Semester* U for Academic Year- 2022-23

Internal External Practical OverallTotal

Students

SubjectCode Semester

CO COCO CO

Effective

Communication n

2 30 50.00 30.00 0.00 40.00202201902002

0.00 • 35.00202201902001 Content Writing 2 30 43.00 26.00

4-

Introduction to

Journalism

2 30 73.00 50.00 0.00 61.00202201902005 i

202201902004 : Introduction to

Advertising

2 30 60.00 23.00 0.00 41.00

+

Media,Gender and

Culture

202201902006 2 30 66.00 23.00 0.00 45.00

Foundation Course202201902003 2 30 73.00 23.00 0.00 48.00

-n

Tbe S•I.A. College of Higher Eduwtioii
DOIWBIVLI(E)
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The S.I.A College of Higher Education

AffiiiatMl to Mumbai Univorsity. AccrodiUd by NAAC 'B*'

Course Outcome of SYBAMMC Semester- IV for Academic Year- 2022-23

T

External Practical OverallTotal

Students

InternalCode Subject Semester

CO COCO CO(

0.00 57.00Electronic Media-U 20 80.00 35.00202202404002 4

I

40.00 0.00 35.00Writing and Editing

for Media

20 30.00202202404007 4

0.00 47.00Media Laws and

Ethics

20 60.00 35.00202202404004 4

0.00 25.0020 35.00 15.00202202404005 MASS MEDIA

RESEARCH

4

0.00 52.00Film

Communication n <

20 70.00 35.00202202404003 4

75.00 80.00 0.00 77.00Computer

Multimedia II

4 20202202404001

Convenor

S.I.A. CoHese Higher Eduesfloe
DO^^BIVLI(E)
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The S.I.A College of Higher Education

Affiliated te Mumbai University. Accredited by NAAC '8>'

Course Outcome of TYBAMMC Semester- V for Academic Year- 2022-23

OverallExternal PracticalTotal

Students

InternalSubject SemesterCode

CO CO COCO

0.00 30.0053.00 6.005 15202203105005 Agency Management

36.0015 53.00 20.00 0.00Brand Building 5202203105006

73.00 46.00 0.00 60.00Copywriting 5 15202203105003

0.00Advertising and

Marketing Research

15 73.00 20.00 46.00202203105004 5

Globalisation and

International

Advertising

66.00 26.00 0.00 46.005 15202203105007

73.00 53.00 0.00 63.00202203105013 Consumer Behaviour 5 15

principal

Coltege of Hlgoe'
DOMBIVLI(E)

The S.I.A.
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The S.I.A College of Higher Education
Affili«ted to Mumbai Univanity, Accraditad by NAAC ’B«'

Course Outcome of TYBAMMC Semester- VI for Academic Year- 2022-23

Internal External Practical OverallTotal

Students

SemesterSubjectCode

CO COCOCO

53.0046.00 0.0060.0015Digital Media 6202203106003

0.00 73.0073.0073.006 15Advertising Design202203106004
i

43.0026.00 0.0015 60.00Media Planning and

Buying

6202203106005

0.00 60.0073.00 46.0015Retail and

Merchandising

6202203106007

63.0046.00 0.0015 80.00Entertainment and

Media Marketing

6202203106008

56.0040.00 0.0015 73.00Television Program

Production

6202203106013

Convenor

«

‘ -.1^ *  .
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The South Indian Association’s
The S.I.A. College of Higher Education

Affiliated to University of Mumbai
Re-accredited B+ by NAAC

P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkhana Road,
Near Balaji Mandir, Dombivli (East), 421203.

2.6.2

Attainment of CO

BAF

2022 - 23
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The S.I.A College of Higher EducationD

3 Affiliated to Mumbai Univenity, Accredited by NAAC 'B-»'

D
Course Outcome of FYBAF Semester-1 for Academic Year- 2022-23

5

!)
Code Subject Semester Total

Students

Internal External Practical Overall

D CO CO CO CO

202202501001 Financial Accounting

(Element of Financial

Accounting)-!

711 91.00 76.00 0.00 83.00

3,^
Cost Accounting

(Introduction and

Element of Cost)-I

202202501002 1 71 95.00 78.00 0.00 87.00

D

202202501003 Financial Management

(Introduction to

Financial Management)-

1 71 73.00 69.00 0.00 71.00

I

202202501004 Business

Communication-I

1 71 69.00 66.00 0.00 67.00

)

) 47.00202202501005 Foundation Course-I 1 71 28.00 0.00 38.00

Commerce (Business

Environment)-!

71 46.00 42.00 0.00202202501006 1 44.00

)

Business Economics-I 28.001 71 50.00 0.00 39.00202202501007
)

)

1

)
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The S.LA College of Higher Education)

Affilii»«l to Mumbai University. Accredited by NAAC 'S*')

)
Course Outcome of FYBAF Semester- n for Academic Year- 2022-23

) External Practical OverallInternalTotal

Students

SemesterSubjectCode
COCOCOCO

)

92.000.0091.0092.00702Business

Communicatton-U

202202502004

)
52.000.0045.0060.00702Foundation Course-II202202502005

&
90.000.0090.0091.00702Business Law (Business

Regulaory

Framework)-!

202202502006

5

77,000.0075.0078.00705 2Business Mathematics202202502007

77.000.00 .62.0091.00702Financial Accounting

(Special Accenting

Areas)-!!

202202502001

5

58.000.0054.0062.00702Auditing (Introduction

and Planning)-!

202202502002

✓

69.000.00650072.00702!nnovative Financial

Services
3 202202502003

^ v'*-'
Convenor

D PRINCIPAL

The S.LA. College of Higher Educatfor)
DOM8IVLt(E)»
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The S.I.A College of Higher Education
Affiliated to Mumbai Univerffty. Accredited by NAAC ’B*'

Course Outcome of SYBAF Semester- III for Academic Year- 2022-23

Practical OverallInternal ExternalTotal

Students

SemesterSubjectCode

COCOCOCO

75.000.0056.0093-00743202203203006 Business Law (Business

Regulatory Framework)-

n

58.000.0028.0089.00743Business Economics - II202203203007- 10-

0 56.000.0022.0089.00743Foundation Course in

Commerce (Financial

Market Operations) - III

202203203005

0

0 55-000.0067.0043.00743Information Technology

In Accoutnancy -1

202203203004

81.000.0066.0095.00743Direct Taxes -1

(Taxation-ll)

202203203003

64.000.0035.0094.00743FA (Special Accounting

Areas) - III

202203203001

81.000.0068.0093.00743Cost Accounting

(Methods Of Costing) -

202203203002

II

\

C
Convenor

.D

■;3



* — — ^

I  ̂
SIfc

The S.I.A College of Higher Education

Affiliated to Mumbai Univenity, Accredited by NAAC 'B*-'

Course Outcome of SYBAF Semester- IV for Academic Year- 2022-23

Practical OverallInternal ExternalTotal

Students

Subject SemesterCode

COCOCOCO

75.000.0075.0075.00734202203204006 Business Law (Company

Law - 111)

88.000.0083.0093.0074Foundation Course in

Management

(Introduction to

Management)

4202203204005

83.000.0074.0093.00744Fiancial Accounting

(Special Accounting

Areas) IV

202203204001

75.000.0071.0079.00734Management

Accounting

(Introduction to

Management

Accounting)

202203204002

68.000.0060.0075.00744Direct Tax II (Taxation

Paper -III)

202203204003

58.000.0054.0063.007440 202203204007 Research Methodology

in Accounting and

Financeo

83.00o 0.0072.0094.0074202203204004 Information Technology

inAccountancy - II

4

.3

-3
Convenor

-3

-3

13

:3
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:3
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The S.I.A College of Higher Education

AHIliated to Mumbai University, Accredited by NAAC 'B+'

Course Outcome of TYBAF Semester* V for Academic Year* 2022*23

TT

ExternalSemester I Total

Students

Internal Practical OverallCode Subject
\

COCO CO CO

.. -t..

•1“

73.00 64.00 0.00 68.00Financial

Accounting-V

5 64202203305001

79.00 0.00 80.005 64 81.00Financial

Accounting-VI

202203305002

71.0084.00 57.00 0.00International

Finance

5 64202203305006

f-
83.0070.00 0.0096.005 64Cost Accounting-III202203305003

75.0057.00 0.0064 92.00Financial

Management-!!

5202203305004

0.00 82.0090.0073.005 64Taxation-IV

(Indirect Taxes-U)

202203305005

1

Convenor
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The S.I.A College of Higher Education

Affiliated to Mumbai University, Accredited by NAAC 'B-f'

Course Outcome of TYBAF Semester- VI for Academic Year- 2022-23

T

Code Subject Total

Students

Internal ExternalSemester Practical Overall

i CO CO CO CO

+

202203306001 Financial Accounting- 6 64 68.00 79.00 0.00 74.00

VU

202203306002 Project Work 6 64 98.00 98.00 0.00 98.00

81.00 84.00 0.00 82.00202203306003 Cost Accounting-lV 6 64

56.00 0.00 76.00Financila

Management-in

6 64 96.00202203306004

0.00 67.00Taxation-V (Indirect

Taxes-HI)

64 70.00 64.00202203306005 6

+

35.00 0.00 57.00Security Analysis and

Portfolio

Management

64 78.006202203306006

X



The South Indian Association’s
The S.I.A. College of Higher Education

Affiliated to University of Mumbai
Re-accredited B+ by NAAC

P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivli Gymkhana Road,
Near Balaji Mandir, Dombivli (East), 421203.

2.6.2

Attainment of CO

MSCIT

2022 - 23



The S.I.A College of Higher Education

Affiliated to Mumbai University, Accredited by NAAC 'B+'

Course Outcome of MSGT-I Semester-1 for Academic Year- 2022-23

Total

Students

Internal External j Practical OverallCode Subject Semester

CO CO CO CO

.4.—

Research In

Computing

37.001 18 16.00 27.00 66.00202202001001

66.00 57.00Data Science 1 18 72.00 33.00202202001002

72.00 66.00 62.00202202001003 Cloud Computing 1 18 50.00

j

66.00 59.0018 66.00 44.00202202001004 Soft Computing

Techniques

1
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The S.I.A College of Higher Education

Affiliated to Mumbai University, Accredited by NAAC 'B>'

Course Outcome of MSCIT-II Semester- III for Academic Year- 2022-23

Semester Total

Students

Internal External Practical OverallCode Subject

CO CO COCO

13 100.00 84.00 100.00 94.00Applied Artificial

Intelligence

3202202703002

+

84.00 100.00 94.00Technical Writing and

Entrepreneurehip

Development

3 13 100.00202202703001

53.00 100.00 84.0013 100.003Machine Learning202202703003

97.0092.00 100.0013 100.003Robotic Process

Automation

202202703004

jI

Convenor
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The S.I.A College of Higher Education

AffilUtcd to Mumbai University, Accredited by NAAC 'B«‘

Course Outcome of MSCIT-II Semester* IV for Academic Year- 2022-23

T

Total

Students

Internal External Practical OverallSubjectCode Semester

COCO CO CO

76.00 100.00 82.0013 69.00BLOCKCHAIN 4202202704001

100.00 89.0013 100.00 69.004202202704002 NATURAL

LANGUAGE

PROCESSING

100.00100.00 100.0013 100.00202202704003 DEEP LEARNING 4

87.0084.00 100.0013 76.004HUMAN COMPUTER

INTERACnON

202202704004

eu-
Convenor
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:

Course O$tcorne of MCOM(ACC)-I Semester- I tor Academic Year- 2A22-23

dode

.)n')1n?onl nnl

202203901002

Subject , Semester
j

Tota! i Iatemal : Ixternal I Practical i $verall
Students j CO co.coco

ii:;
Strategic

Management

lconomics For

Business decision

100-00 66.00 0,00 , 83,00

202203901003 Cost And

Management

Accounting

83.00 33.00 0.00 s8.00

100.00 , :s,oo2*2203901084

Convenor

Business Ethics and

Corporate Social

Responsibility

l

1 3,30 . 56-S0
tl

tl

i!d- .. ..... .......................j,............. ...

1is

l

-,5

6

6 83,00 50.00 0.00 56.00

i.1
rtl

6
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The S.I.A College of Higher Educatis*
Affiliated to Mumbai University, AGedited by NAAC'B+'

{suse Outcome rf ltt{Sltt{*tt}-I Sernestsr- ll fur Academic Year- I$}2r23

Total
Students

Code Subject Semester

loaat:sa:oor r Research

Methodclcgy {or
Susiness

. \ -..._.."......
iri6
i.-..................................-.--

i

232?3333233: i

33.00 I 33.0S 0.00 58.0$

83.00 50.00 : 0,00 55.00

65,00 , 16.00 0.00 4J.00

Internal : Ixtsrnal
{orco

******- i^:

16.00 : sa.oo

Practical

{o

0.00

Overall
CO

) ).UU

202203902003

202203902004

Ccrporate Finance l

t-Commerce

Macrc lconomics

Concepts and

Applications

,2

rD

{savenor ,ffi
";4aonY
-j--:<
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The S.l.A €ollege of Higher Education
Affiliated to Mumbai Univerity, Accredited by NAAC'8+'

Course Outcome of MCOM(BF)-l Semester- I for Academic Year- Z02Z-23

Code

2022M001001

ln)an /nnl nnaAU"UAUU I VU'
l

l

Subject

Strategic Mar-ragement

Economics For

Business decision

Business Ethics and

Corporate Social

Responsibility

Cost And

Managernent

Accounting

Semester

1

Total

Stude:rts

8

lnternal
co

12.00

Exter*al

{o
Practical ' Sveratl

coi{o

25.00 18.00

IO.UU

6.00

0.00

12_00

12_00 0.00 0.001n 1 ln r nal nn,AU4EU+UU I UUl

202204001 003

------\
Q.;^"t

Convenor

f,L
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The S.I.A Ccllege of Higher Education

Affiliated to Mumbai Univesity, A..redited by IIAAC'B+-

Course Outcome of MCOM{SF}-I Semester- II for Acadenric Year- 2022'23

Sernester

202?S4SS:SS2 *iarrs lrsnomics
Csxepts and

Code r Subject Total . Internal
Students i {O

External i

{oi
Practical , Overall

{Ci{S

0.0s

12.00 12.00

25.00 12.00

50.00

$.ss U-UU0.00

202244002003

202204002001

{orporate Finance

:

Research . 2

0.00

0.00

12.00

18.00

25,00 : S.00 37.00

rf,L

{onvenor

E-Commerce

i8
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